STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81
CHECK DATE RANGE: 11/1/2014 to 11/30/2014

Check Number Check Date Vendor Name
1,558 11/10/2014 BROSSMAN'S ORCHARD
1,559 11/10/2014 EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSOCIATION
1,560 11/10/2014 ELDRIDGE PUBLISHING CO INC
1,561 11/10/2014 LOWE'S
1,562 11/10/2014 MELISSA MINTZER
1,563 11/10/2014 NATURE'S VISION
1,564 11/10/2014 PA THESPIANS CHAPTER
1,565 11/10/2014 MARIA VITA
1,566 11/10/2014 WEAVER'S OF WELLVILLE INC
1,567 11/19/2014 NEIL FELLENBAUM
1,568 11/19/2014 FULTON OPERA HOUSE
1,569 11/19/2014 DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN
1,570 11/19/2014 KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUT CORP
1,571 11/19/2014 MARCH OF DIMES
1,572  11/19/2014 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
1,573 11/19/2014 JACK NICKERSON
1,574  11/19/2014 R & H THEATRICALS
1,575 11/19/2014 SCHAEFER PYROTECHNICS INC
1,576  11/19/2014 SHEETZ INC
1,577 11/19/2014 MEAGAN SLATES

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account_Description

736.00
288.00
299.10
700.27
265.16
3,442.80
3,060.00
169.87
855.00
6,087.69
396.00
2,424 .22
2,346.75
355.00
50.00
5,000.00
2,593.50
950.86
1,815.00
158.26
31,993.48

ITS

ITS

PLAY

PMP

ITS
YEARBOOK

ITS

AEVIDUM

ITS

FFA

ITS

FFA

CLASS OF 2015
SERTEEN

FFA

SKI CLUB

ITS

SPRING FLING
CLASS OF 2015
FFA



