## STUDENT ACTIVITY FUND: 81 CHECK DATE RANGE: 11/1/2014 to 11/30/2014

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor Name	Check Amount	Account Description
1,558	11/10/2014	BROSSMAN'S ORCHARD	736.00	ITS
1,559	11/10/2014	EDUCATIONAL THEATRE ASSOCIATION	288.00	ITS
1,560	11/10/2014	ELDRIDGE PUBLISHING CO INC	299.10	PLAY
1,561	11/10/2014	LOWE'S	700.27	PMP
1,562	11/10/2014	MELISSA MINTZER	265.16	ITS
1,563	11/10/2014	NATURE'S VISION	3,442.80	YEARBOOK
1,564	11/10/2014	PA THESPIANS CHAPTER	3,060.00	ITS
1,565	11/10/2014	MARIA VITA	169.87	AEVIDUM
1,566	11/10/2014	WEAVER'S OF WELLVILLE INC	855.00	ITS
1,567	11/19/2014	NEIL FELLENBAUM	6,087.69	FFA
1,568	11/19/2014	FULTON OPERA HOUSE	396.00	ITS
1,569	11/19/2014	DIANE GLOCK-CORNMAN	2,424.22	FFA
1,570	11/19/2014	KRISPY KREME DOUGHNUT CORP	2,346.75	CLASS OF 2015
1,571	11/19/2014	MARCH OF DIMES	355.00	SERTEEN
1,572	11/19/2014	NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION	50.00	FFA
1,573	11/19/2014	JACK NICKERSON	5,000.00	SKI CLUB
1,574	11/19/2014	R & H THEATRICALS	2,593.50	ITS
1,575	11/19/2014	SCHAEFER PYROTECHNICS INC	950.86	SPRING FLING
1,576	11/19/2014	SHEETZ INC	1,815.00	CLASS OF 2015
1,577	11/19/2014	MEAGAN SLATES	158.26	FFA
		GRAND TOTAL:	31,993.48	